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LSU vs Tulane - 10/9/2015

Results - LSU vs Tulane
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSU-LA1 1:41.73

Oquist, Caley J 21 O'Neil, Colleen M 20

Kopcso, Kara R 20 Troskot, Leah B 20

25.97 28.41 23.4423.91

BLSU-LA2 1:43.79

Knight, Haylee M 18 Mackenzie, Taryn A 22

Zimmer, Kate M 20 Spradley, Summer C 18

26.20 28.91 23.4725.21

ATUL-LA3 1:45.39

Zelnick, Michelle N 18 Jason, Joy D 20

Sills, Eleanor H 20 Schachter, Mia B 21

27.03 29.52 23.4325.41

BTUL-LA4 1:47.46

Palmer, Tirol G 20 Hayakawa, Lena C 18

Brindisi, Alex N 19 Simpson, Kaitlin 20

27.99 29.49 24.4725.51

CLSU-LA5 1:47.79

Wilson, Makenna N 20 Cherbonnier, Angele L 20

Pick, Gabrielle J 18 Anderson, Taylor C 18

27.98 30.43 23.4325.95

DLSU-LA6 1:52.31

Martin, Hannah M 21 Wray, Kari L 19

Joslin, Lia K 18 Bisch, Sophia M 18

28.66 31.76 24.6727.22

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 18Macdougall, Jane M1 10:24.76

28.86 31.54 31.4932.30

31.09 31.10 31.37 31.49

31.48 31.45 30.89 31.04

31.17 31.73 31.52 31.15

31.62 31.39 31.39 30.69

LSU-LA 18Loop, Megan A2 10:26.72

28.62 31.12 31.4231.65

31.60 31.41 31.41 31.36

31.44 31.69 31.78 31.23

31.50 31.21 31.48 31.51

31.49 31.75 31.82 31.23

LSU-LA 19Henry, Tennyson C3 10:28.31

28.34 31.34 32.1832.15

32.22 31.50 31.81 32.30

31.65 31.48 31.39 31.55

31.67 31.80 31.46 31.01

31.35 32.06 30.24 30.81

TUL-LA 21Schneider, Rachel A4 10:38.92

28.74 31.20 31.7831.91

32.01 32.09 32.12 32.17

32.07 31.91 32.21 32.21

32.28 32.31 32.44 32.52

32.30 32.28 32.21 32.16

TUL-LA 21Meyer, Roni K5 10:40.21

28.75 31.61 32.1332.17

32.19 32.19 32.40 32.39

32.49 32.36 31.88 32.11

31.97 32.23 32.51 32.47

32.52 32.39 32.24 31.21

TUL-LA 20Lakota, Alexandra C6 10:40.43

29.00 31.68 31.9231.97

31.91 31.81 32.33 31.93

32.33 32.41 32.30 32.63

32.69 32.47 32.72 32.90

32.52 32.47 31.79 30.65

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Kopcso, Kara R1 1:48.36

25.87 28.03 27.1427.32

LSU-LA 20Dabney, Devon C2 1:51.44

26.37 28.49 28.3028.28

LSU-LA 21Weber, Sophie B3 1:52.75

26.42 28.79 28.7728.77

LSU-LA 21Stanfield, Stacey L4 1:54.72

27.23 28.52 30.0028.97

TUL-LA 18Zelnick, Michelle N5 1:55.14

26.30 29.08 30.0029.76

TUL-LA 21Grender, Holly D6 1:56.22

26.85 29.04 30.0630.27

TUL-LA 17Ramier, Emily7 1:58.41

27.68 29.86 30.5230.35

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 18Knight, Haylee M1 56.19

27.16 29.03

LSU-LA 22Stirrat, Danielle L2 56.49

27.88 28.61

LSU-LA 20Zimmer, Kate M3 56.79

27.44 29.35

LSU-LA 20Wilson, Makenna N4 58.48

28.52 29.96

TUL-LA 20Palmer, Tirol G5 58.53

28.84 29.69

TUL-LA 17Morgan, Lilly M6 59.93

28.90 31.03

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20O'Neil, Colleen M1 1:02.40

29.21 33.19

LSU-LA 18Spradley, Summer C2 1:03.91

30.22 33.69

TUL-LA 21Schachter, Mia B3 1:04.07

30.24 33.83

LSU-LA 22Mackenzie, Taryn A4 1:04.55

30.34 34.21

TUL-LA 18Hayakawa, Lena C5 1:06.23

31.17 35.06

TUL-LA 20Jason, Joy D6 1:06.61

31.15 35.46

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 21Cox, Megan S1 2:02.70

28.25 31.26 31.5931.60

LSU-LA 18Pick, Gabrielle J2 2:03.24

27.37 31.02 33.2031.65

TUL-LA 20Sills, Eleanor H3 2:04.19

28.55 31.43 32.3331.88

TUL-LA 19Brindisi, Alex N4 2:07.86

28.01 32.08 34.2433.53

TUL-LA 21Meyer, Roni K5 2:12.49

29.44 33.44 34.8234.79

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Troskot, Leah B1 23.74

LSU-LA 21Oquist, Caley J2 24.23

LSU-LA 18Anderson, Taylor C3 24.26

LSU-LA 20Cherbonnier, Angele L4 24.46

TUL-LA 20Simpson, Kaitlin5 24.75

TUL-LA 19Lincoln, Emma I6 24.89

TUL-LA 17Morgan, Lilly M7 25.82

TUL-LA 20Palmer, Tirol G8 26.06

 
#8  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LSU-LA 21Alter, Allie J1 282.30

LSU-LA 21Weil, Cassie J2 281.70

LSU-LA 19Sthamann, Madison3 271.65

TUL-LA 18McCleary, Fin D4 249.83

LSU-LA 18Knox, Rileigh5 241.28

LSU-LA 20Lagarde, Katie6 226.80

TUL-LA 21Arnold, Lauren G7 223.73

TUL-LA 21Kjell, Maren O8 208.73

TUL-LA 18Muir, Anise9 198.23

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 21Cox, Megan S1 50.55

24.31 26.24

LSU-LA 20Troskot, Leah B2 51.40

24.75 26.65

LSU-LA 18Knight, Haylee M3 51.52

24.91 26.61

TUL-LA 21Schachter, Mia B4 52.70

25.29 27.41

LSU-LA 18Spradley, Summer C5 52.90

25.81 27.09

TUL-LA 19Lincoln, Emma I6 53.78

25.81 27.97

TUL-LA 17Morgan, Lilly M7 56.81

27.19 29.62
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#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 22Stirrat, Danielle L1 2:00.47

28.91 30.46 30.5230.58

LSU-LA 21Weber, Sophie B2 2:02.35

29.29 30.79 30.8331.44

TUL-LA 18Zelnick, Michelle N3 2:05.45

29.02 31.21 32.7632.46

TUL-LA 21Grender, Holly D4 2:06.91

30.10 31.98 32.1832.65

TUL-LA 20Palmer, Tirol G5 2:07.12

30.73 31.93 32.1032.36

LSU-LA 20Wilson, Makenna N6 2:07.48

29.88 31.86 32.7932.95

LSU-LA 21Martin, Hannah M7 2:10.04

29.93 31.73 34.7533.63

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 22Mackenzie, Taryn A1 2:21.38

31.55 35.25 37.8136.77

LSU-LA 18Thompson, Lauren K2 2:21.96

32.04 35.64 37.3936.89

TUL-LA 18Hayakawa, Lena C3 2:25.61

32.22 36.78 38.3038.31

LSU-LA 19Wray, Kari L4 2:25.71

32.39 36.36 38.8038.16

TUL-LA 20Jason, Joy D5 2:28.38

33.00 37.59 39.2838.51

TUL-LA 17Ramier, Emily6 2:29.67

34.57 38.00 38.6538.45

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Dabney, Devon C1 4:54.75

27.59 30.06 30.2730.62

30.47 29.73 29.10 29.38

29.18 28.35

LSU-LA 22James, Jessica L2 5:09.48

28.02 30.28 31.0731.11

31.09 31.30 31.60 32.38

31.84 30.79

LSU-LA 19Henry, Tennyson C3 5:10.73

27.20 30.58 31.3331.45

31.88 32.12 32.16 32.36

31.25 30.40

TUL-LA 20Lakota, Alexandra C4 5:11.91

28.94 31.77 31.9132.06

31.89 31.81 31.35 31.40

30.75 30.03

LSU-LA 18Macdougall, Jane M5 5:12.53

28.79 32.37 31.6132.03

31.56 31.39 31.68 31.53

31.74 29.83

TUL-LA 21Schneider, Rachel A6 5:15.33

28.82 31.26 32.0731.83

32.13 31.97 32.08 32.01

32.04 31.12

TUL-LA 21Meyer, Roni K7 5:21.68

29.33 31.97 32.8532.63

32.68 32.58 32.28 32.75

32.65 31.96

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TUL-LA 20Sills, Eleanor H1 56.39

26.86 29.53

LSU-LA 20Zimmer, Kate M2 56.64

26.58 30.06

LSU-LA 18Pick, Gabrielle J3 57.11

27.09 30.02

LSU-LA 18Bisch, Sophia M4 57.75

27.29 30.46

TUL-LA 20Simpson, Kaitlin5 58.38

27.28 31.10

TUL-LA 19Brindisi, Alex N6 58.49

27.84 30.65

TUL-LA 19Lincoln, Emma I7 59.35

27.77 31.58

LSU-LA 18Joslin, Lia K8 1:01.06

28.39 32.67

 
#14  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LSU-LA 21Weil, Cassie J1 351.23

LSU-LA 18Knox, Rileigh2 294.53

LSU-LA 21Alter, Allie J3 290.40

LSU-LA 19Sthamann, Madison4 266.93

TUL-LA 18McCleary, Fin D5 238.13

TUL-LA 21Kjell, Maren O6 232.80

TUL-LA 21Arnold, Lauren G7 229.80

TUL-LA 18Muir, Anise8 202.13

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LSU-LA 20Kopcso, Kara R1 2:01.14

24.94 30.50 28.7936.91

LSU-LA 20O'Neil, Colleen M2 2:05.92

26.59 32.37 31.3835.58

LSU-LA 18Thompson, Lauren K3 2:05.98

27.37 32.76 30.0835.77

TUL-LA 21Grender, Holly D4 2:08.85

28.29 32.33 30.0938.14

LSU-LA 22James, Jessica L5 2:10.43

28.05 32.88 31.1938.31

TUL-LA 17Ramier, Emily6 2:11.31

28.38 33.40 30.5438.99

TUL-LA 20Sills, Eleanor H7 2:11.44

27.30 33.93 30.9039.31

TUL-LA 18Zelnick, Michelle N8 2:12.23

27.85 32.86 32.2139.31

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALSU-LA1 1:34.95

Cox, Megan S 21 Stirrat, Danielle L 22

Oquist, Caley J 21 Troskot, Leah B 20

23.90 23.87 23.1324.05

BLSU-LA2 1:35.04

Anderson, Taylor C 18 Knight, Haylee M 18

Spradley, Summer C 18 Zimmer, Kate M 20

24.54 23.33 23.3423.83

ATUL-LA3 1:36.92

Schachter, Mia B 21 Simpson, Kaitlin 20

Hayakawa, Lena C 18 Brindisi, Alex N 19

24.24 24.30 24.3923.99

CLSU-LA4 1:38.51

Dabney, Devon C 20 Bisch, Sophia M 18

Macdougall, Jane M 18 Weber, Sophie B 21

24.65 24.37 24.2225.27

BTUL-LA5 1:39.26

Lincoln, Emma I 19 Jason, Joy D 20

Morgan, Lilly M 17 Lakota, Alexandra C 20

25.15 24.59 24.6024.92

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Louisiana State University 210

2. Tulane University 86


